Personal Representative Inventory - Addition
Hess, Harold

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Value of unincorperated business
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Personal Estate Taken By Widow

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Johnson, Ned C

DeBolt, Marie

Smith, Ruth L

DeVoss, John L

7/8/1960

Inlot # 13 - City of Decatur

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$4,500.00
$198.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,698.25
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